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- =..- i 51 Libi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapo
TEL: 82568 3581 FAX: B256 4315

y L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

re 408833

Reg. Mo: 199607198R G5T Reg. No. 19-9807198-R

AHiliated to Federation Intematlonals Des Experis En Automaobile

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref CC4/AIG1B014T42/Uwb3

78 SHENTON WAY #08-16

CHARTIS BUILDING Date: 14-08-2018
SINGAPORE 079120
Code . AIG
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKJ 87280 Veh. Inspected SGE 3278)
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 14/08/2018
2. Vehicla Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No, HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
-5 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mim
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  12/06/2018 Inspection Date 14/08/2018
Survey held at AUTO N CARS SERVICES PTE LTD
BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE &
#01-90 AUTOBAY (@ KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 417B&3.
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




e Auto N Cars K1 in 2B i
Co Heg: 2092209TK GST Heg.No: 200922007K

Aute Bay @ Kaki Bukic Blk | Ates A" Kakd Bukit Ave § 80 |04 (5) 41 TE83
@ Tel (A3 HASES 2909 & P (65) 6841 TIN] & Weh www micncan com. 1§

Date: 14/08/2018

TO:  AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD
78 Shenton Way
#07-16 Chartis Bullding
Singapore 079120

Total Pages : 2

Our Customer :
Vehicle No
Modal
Manufacture Year :
Date of Accident ;

FOO WENG WEI
SGE3279)

BMW 116D
2015
12/8/2018

Total Estimate Repair Days : 12

Attn : Motor Claim Department
Fax : 68357416

Re: Repair Estimate For Third Party Clalm against SKIET260D

Fi
No. Item Descriptions Qty | Unit Price Amount ﬁ:‘::w':m
A Spare Parts - I
T Front bumper YL LO 1 | SL750.20 5178020 w‘b
] Front bumper RA retainer 4 (1) 1 S120.10 S120.10] —
k] Front Bumper clips ) 5350 SaL00 g -
L) AH front fender Ve ] T1,360.10] 5138010 4§ i —
- AH front fender splash shield (frant] 391 -Pp 1 222050 2220.50 0ot
[ HH Tront Tender splash shield rear] - 1 S1O0.50 515050 5‘:; —
7 RH front Tender splash shield clips il 5350 >49.00 ALl —
B RH Tront lower arm 2ii-lo 1 538020 SIE00 P —
) RH front control arm - 1 Sa80.20| TI80.20 o
10 AH front stabilizer Ink T E 1 525810 528810 é ? —
11 steering rack end 1 220250 220250 # 2 x
17 Steering rack Nk 1 5268.10] : 20
i3 STEEring rack 1 o3, 80110 # A R
11 RH front door il s 1 Ly LS Bel1] 52,258.20| Zard/ ( e —
15 RH Tront door rubber beading {4 o 1 539810 TINEI0
16— [RH Tront knuckle o 1 STOR90] 559500 %
i7 A Tront knuckle bearing il [ 1 532050 532050 778q —
18 HH front shock absorber \ 1 =0590.10 2020IU] v o
L] HH front shock absorber mounting 1 »310.50 531050
20 RH rear door Vi dd ol 1 5, 120.10 52,120.10] ;:Z:Z,u —
71 AH rear door rubber beading f‘.'(n 1 SITE10 SIOEI0] Jlee —
a2 Tear lender ¢ ¢ 1 5, 190.50 52 19050| 7 o
23 RH rear fender splash shield 1 5321.20 532100 na X%
pL] R rear Tender splash shield clips 13 300 SAG00 —
25 RH rear shock absorber 1 SAEL 50 TIELS0 A q =
26 RH rear lower arm 1 S3B0.20] b
27 RH rear control arm ﬁ:@’ 1 S360.20 £380.20 ——
) AH rear knuckle it I SSOE o0 T508.o0
— 29 R rear knUckie bearing 1410 1 532050 532050 —
0 AH Headlamp WWICIT 1 | 52.5B0.20 52.080.20] tAD —
31 RH rear door 174 glass sealant 1 245.00 52500 N A
SubTotal| $2392430
lessI0%| 5239743
Sub Total 1 52153187 :
B Epare Paris [5/Nett]
1 Body |oint sealant 2 525.00 550.00 hiéw
- Brake oil 1 $30.00 230001 4.4
3 RH front sport rim 1 5680.00 2080.00] o~
; RH front tyre 1 g:-! 10.00 g:;g% A X
RH rear spor rim 1 680.00 : .
B |RHreartyre 1% 1| $310.00 TIT0.00 zﬁ:ﬁig& A
U 1 Sub To £2,060.00| L2
Total Spare Parts | BY

‘quH_}-l{' 5‘,{##‘“‘@&

-

| &



Co. Heg: 20IINTTR GST Iq.'\l- JINFTLIET R
Auto Buy & Maki Balkit BI% | Acea “A" Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #0104 (5) 41 7883
o Tel (65) 8855 2000 » Fan (88] AR41 TIR] » Vegh' woww. suftincan com &g

[ Labour
To knock and straighten RH rear fender inner housing. Cut and

! weld damaged panel. Adjust and realign the same +1,800.00 /Dao
To putty and spray front bumper, RH front fender, RH front door

2 assembly, RH side skirt, RH rear door assembly, RH rear fender and 51,800.00 / / 0 0
rear bumper
To remove and refit RH frant door Titting and lixture. Conduct

3 water seapage and wind noise test yaseon JO
To remove and refit RH rear door fitting and ficture. Conduct

4 . . ? $180,00 g’
water seepage and windnoise test D
To drop fuel tank, pipes, hoses to facilitate bodywork repair. Final 6‘

> checking and testing $180.00 Q
To dismantle and refit rear seat, backrest, triming, gamish, roof

& lining speaker, shelfboard, carpeting and other to enable body 5§250.00 / O D
work repair
To remove and renew RH rear shock absorber, knuckle assembly

7 ' ; 1’
lower arm, contral arm, knuckel bearing. spart rim and tyre $280.00 jﬁ
To remove and renew RH front shock absorber, knuckle,

8 bearing,lower arm, control arm, steering rack link, rack end and 5350.00 f_';"\_}
Steer ng rack assembly ‘

g To do a 4 wheel alignment 5180.00| /o0

10 To rust proof the affected areas 5100.00

11 To check wiring and all lighting 580.00 2~

12 To do zetough ceramic coating se88.00] -

13 Ta remove and refit RH rear 1/4 glass 5B0.00 41-1' Jt

Total Labour 56,148.00

(* The above quoted are exclusive of GST.) Total Repair Cost $29,739.87
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Surveyor's Details
Name Mreroug HAA
Contact f:ﬂﬂrr
Survey Date
Recommender numre Nat Authorize
Before Paint “es [
Signature ﬁa M'( Mu e

DATE

Remark From MR CHOO |

Please arrange fo rﬁiuwm.r asap
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KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB e
01-10,SINGAPORE 417921
TEL:67472427 -
Vehicle ident no. Repair order no.
RO0D0200
Technician Date
15.8.18
License plate no. First reg. date  Model - Odometer reading: km/miles
SGE3279J BMW : 1 Series - F20 (2011 - ) : All Rear Wheel Drive
Models : without AFS (Active Front Steering) : Serfes :
- - 18" Wheel = = -
Complaints or reason for alignment check
Before Target Data Actual
left -1°00" *
——— 430 4025
Camber right A5z X
Cross 0*00° H0°30 0*52"*
R - =
left 021"
e A | oy w0z
Toe right 0°46" *
total e 0T 0*25™ *
Geometrical driving axis 000 HO0Z 0*33' "
left 018"
L0 HONW
Camber right 34 A
Cross oo 030 3°30" *
left
Front
o Caster right
Cross Ligi iy HO0"30"
left
sSAl right
cross 0~00"
left
Track differential angle 4°33 HOW
right
left g*5 "
— o*or Ho0z
Toe right 444" *
total 04 H0MZ 428" *
Setbhack oo +-0"15
left -A0"24'
left steer
right 3354
Max steering lock .
left sy
right steer
right -40°24'

* This value is not within specification. Tire wear, handling and safety problems may result.

i g VR Y ELBNY  iriseresleeasl PO DY Sad T



Revol Carz Maleover Ple Lid Involee Na:

10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 24 #01-12 201807069437
AM K Autupoinl SS68047
Tel: 6746624 |
REVYOL O Website: www.revol.com g
Carsr Makeover

Fivail: enguiry freveloom sg

Name: FOO WENG WEL
Ackfrasi: CONTIBENTIAL
Tk CONFINENTIAL
Eenall CONVEIENTIAL

Car Make Model: BATW 116D SDR HATCHBACK DSC LED

Car Plare Mo SGEMI™ Pte: 14 Jul 2018
Deseription Amount
ZeTough Ceramic Foundation S1038.00

hal 3 session comvent over

respray of front bounet snd 2 strips ot front grill

Total Amount: Sta3s.00
* Pint Protection & Grooming * Car Servicing & Repaly
Ovar In House Services * Third Party Insursinee Cladim * Panel Beating & Resprmy Works

* Paintless Dent Removal = Vehicle De-registratbon

Muode of Payment: AMEX Terms and conditions:
* All Revol Carz Makoover Ple Lid Scrvices wo strictly by appointment basis osly,

For cheque payment, please make paysble to; * Revol Core Makeover Pre Ltd munagement rescrves the righit to smend ihe terms and
“Reval Carz Makeover Pre Lid" conditions without prior notice.

Served by Marcus Kb (93222318)

FOO WENG WED's signature
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Revel Carz Makeover Pte Litd l:l:nrul:u Na:
42 Toh Cusn Road East #201-75 20180807981
Enterprise Hub S608553
Tel: 62679331
N e ¢ ey O Website: www.revol.com.sg
Carsr Makeavear Email; enquiryirrevol com.sg
Name: AUTONCARS SERVICES PTELTD
Addifress CONVIE ST
Tffi CONFIIMENTLAL
r-lﬂltl LU FLENTLAL
Car Make Mode| BMW 116D SDR HATCHBACK DSC LED
Car Plate Noo SGEIT™) [rate: 31 Aug 201K
Description Amnunt
Respray $1350.00
No. lem Unit Cost Oy Amaunt
I Spmy Pumting Of The Followng ltem £1350.00 | $1350.00
L Fronl Bumper $0.00 I S0
3. Driver Side Front Fender S0.00 | S00,00
4. Dnver Side Front Do $0.00 | $0.00
5. Dwiver Side Rear Door 0,00 | S0.00
6. Drnver Side Rear Panel 30,00 I 0,00
T Fromi Grille 0,00 1 0,00
Cheque OCHRC 005142
Toral Amount: S1350.00
* Paint Protection & Grooming * Car Servicing & Hepair
Dur In House Services * Thind Party Insurance Clams * Pancl Beating & Respray Works
* Paintless Dent Remaval * Vichicle De-registration
dode of Payment: CHEQUE Terms and conditions:
* All Revol Carz Maksover Pre Lid Services are sirictly by appointment basis only

For cheque payment, please make payable 1o:
"Revol Carz Makeover Pre Lid

condithom without prior notice,

Served by Gavin Tan (Y7406855)

AUTONCARS SERVICES PTE LTD's

dgnaiure

= Revol Cary Makeover Ple Lid management

reserves the righi 1o amend the terms and

Vol e
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> Back to OneMotoring

BARFIMMFE Rakhata Frmins

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner 1D Type:

Owner 1D:

Vehicle Details

WVehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
intended De-registration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Viehicle Model:

Primary Colour;
Manufacturing Year:

Engine Mo

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Qutput:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date;
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid;

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibllity Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:
COE Category:

COE Period(Years):
QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:
Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 14 Aug 2018

Singapore NRIC
55831

SGE3279)

No

14 Aug 2018

BMW,

1160 SDR HATCHBACK DSC LED
Black

2015
35609300837D15A
WBA1V72070V249519
85.0kW (113 bhp)
$24,309.00

30 Sep 2015

30 5ep 2015

0

$11.033.00

Yes
295ep 2025
%8,274.00

29 5ep 2025

E- Open Category
10

557,885.00
$40,048.00
$48,322.00

ARRLLPS LW LY L L) 1 LI e T L P LR ) | LU I O L P L 7 1 LT | PN L= Ui | |



CRLTRRT. Used BMW 118 Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMari

sGCARMART.CONM

Neéw Cars Ised C Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Article

Post an Advertisement
Sell it yourselfl Advertise it at just

$58 until it's SOLD!

A

Direct Ownier

x
P
T

st an fd Agvertiser Login Ways of Selling HDTI.I”
Browse by Category Y Sort b
4 vehicles BMW 116 - - -
Model Prica Depreciation Reqg Dat Eng Cap Mik
Search Selection BMW 116 Any Ay 2015 Any
BEMW 1 Series 116d $79,800 $10,550 fyr 31-Aug-2015 1,496 cc Bi

Fuel Type: Diesel (Euro 5 Engine and Abovea)

Up To 100% Loan Avallable! $1B88 Service Package Credit Under Benefit Auto Carel Call Now For Mare Info / Viewing A
T&C Apply.

Benefit Auto Enterprise Pte Ltd
Postad: {4-Aug-2018 Togs: 2015 BMW 116d, BMW 116d, BMW. Lled, Usad BMW

BMW 1 Series 116i $82,500 $11,460 Jyr 27-Feb-2015 1,558 cr 3¢

Accelerate Your Passion! Wesekend Sales Price! Fully Maintain By PML. Low Cash Upfrant And Many Other Flexibla Loan &
From! High Trade In Value For Your Carl No Hidden Cast, ...
Edmund Motor Pte Ltd

Posted: 02-Aug-2018 Tags: 2015 BMW 1161, BMW 1161, BMW, 11561, Usad BMW

BMW 1 Series 1164 £90,000 $12,010 fyr 28-Aug-2015 1,496 cc 3
Fuel Type: Diesel (Euro 5 Engine and Above)

Lifestyle Zippy Mippy Continental Hatch, Metallic Dark Blue 2015 BMW 116d With Matching Grey Leather Lipholstery Owr
Selling Due To 2nd Car. Only Serviced And Mairtained At PML W...

T

Posted: 01-Jul-2018 Tags: 2015 BMW 116hd, BMW 116d. BMW. 1160 Lissd BMW

BMW 1 Series 116d $80,000 £10,350 fyr 28-Oct-2015 1,496 cc 41
Fuel Type: Diesel (Euro 5 Engine and Above)

Immaculate Sparkling White On Black Unit, PML Unit With Agent Warranty And Full Service History With BMW. The Lates
Sparty Design With Super Fuel Efficiency Of 24.4 Km/L. Assur, ..

Bavarian Marques Pte Lid

Posted: 28-Jun-2018  Tags: 2015 BMW 1154, BMW 1150, BMW. 116d Usad BMW

Save this search oniteria, to get email alerts whenever a match Is found

hitp:iwww.sgcarman com/used_cars/listing php?RGD=20154M0O0=8 MWH20116ARPG=208VEH=08AVL=2 12
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- Pre repair inspection request - SGE3279) VS SKJ8726D (OI) DOA: 12/08/2018 Page 1 of 3

« Pre repalr inspection request - SGEJIITE V5 SKIET260 (O1) DOA: 12082018

From MMhoosngh Sasheesryme e

Ta morin-afilheuin com  EEsgrmant @ik mio som
Ce Tar Liy [ANG) Forg Andy-57, Kaur, Bt Chin Les-Yrg Aba Kewsim, Moot Meresa M ismas, Mot imran. Lim Sheng Yang, Acen. Syssardea Chan Yose B

Bent  Mondwy, 13 Augeae. 2018 4 25:58 PM

Hi,
Ploasa refer io the enciosed resusst kom Auto N Cars Services Pte Lid.
Kindly cary out Policy covernsge verficationfirs] belore canducting the pre-repair inspection withn 48 hours

I you kave any gueres'concams. pleEss et us now
Kirfly csnisi to assign Mohammed Rasul as Single Soiwr Expert as requesiod.

Thanks and regards, "“f Wﬁ’ Q ﬁ;],ﬁfjm
:;mw Haur (Amhwean) %&“ “m i\ -

Eapresz S Aopwir ||
sup© Mo

56 Timimn Operstons | A0 Shamss Safvices

From: Darla Balingt [masilto;dars@autoncars.cam.sg)

Sent: Monday, August 13, 2018 4:19 PM

Te: Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetiaur

Subject: Re: PRE-REPATR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SIOE7250 AND SGERZTS) ON 12/08/2018

Destr Aushween peizaur

Kanelly magm W Mohammed Resul of LEK Auto Connalesms Pe Ltd to condoct PRI

Thank yeu!

On Mon, Aug 13, 2018 at 4.11 PM. Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur <Aashwesnisstiaur Mithoosingh@alg com> wrote:
Without Preiudice

Y our Reference SGEIT™
Our Referonce SKJETI6D
DenrSirMadam,

We relur 1o your Nobee of Acoident of even date.

Wemiend to conduct 3 pre-repur survey of thedumage w yourchiem's'your cunomer svehicleomly with your chenvyour motor workshop. W propose 1w useome
of themator surveyon nasmedin the stached ligt 10 conduct the jolttpre-repait susveyas 8 sngle jnimegpert

Name of Surveyor Company Name

Ken Wong AlG Asia Pacific Insurnnce Pre Lid
Rumar Uthaya AIG Asia Pacific insurange Ple Lid
Fong Soon Yee AlQ Asia Pacilic Insurance Pie Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee Prionity Services

| Jefirey Ong Leng Kia Priority Services
Jimmy Lee Priority Services

| 'EC Looi Automobile Inspection Services Piz Lid
Pang Kish Keen (Frankie) Formteam Adjusters Pie Lid

[ Mg You Han Formicam Adjusiers Pic Lid
Soon HanXin (Gary) Formieam Adjusters Pie Lid
Chow Bo Xiong Formieam Adjusters Me Lid
Chua So0 Teck (Beryamin) | Formieam Adjusters Piz Lid
Kalvin Ang LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lid
Xing Guo Qiang LEK Auto Consulinnts Pre Lid
Marcus Chus LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lid
Maohamad Taulikh LEK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

https://securemail2.aig.com/securereader/read.jsf 13/8/2018
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Pre repmr inspection request - SGE3279) VS SKJ8726D (0Ol) DOA: 12/08/2018 Page 2 of 3

Adrion Ling LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Mohummed Rasul LEKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid
Fenneth Kong LK Auvto Consultants Pic Lid

Plesselet us know withintwo (2jworking days whether yousgres 1o (heappuimiment of miyof these motar sunveyors & 8 single joint cxpert. You maysclect one
or mure of thelisted tmolor surveyars We will bearthe costol thepre-ropair survey carried out by the single jointexpert

Thanis and regards,

Agntvwasnjeet Kaur (Asshwosn)

AIG

Esp=ess Claima Adwsber |

3G Clawrs Operations | AN Shares Services

From: Darla Balingit |

Sent: Monday, August 13, 2018 3:56 PM

To! Lee, Ming-Yao

Ccx Chin, Yoke Shi; Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-5Y; Kaur, Baljit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Lmran; Lim, Sheng Yang; Loo, Kar
Yang

Subject: Pre-Notification for vehide SGEXIT

Diear M Lise.

ATCIDERT INVOLVING OUR CLIENT'S VENCLE SGENTAND YOUR INSURED'S VENICLE SKEJVZ6GD ON 1202008 ALONG JUNCTION OF ESFLANADE DR
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{ Auto

Co. Reg. 200977097K GST Reg Mo I00922097TK ||

Date = 20/11/2018 LWL )
Our Ref : 08500818TP - SGE3279)

To  :AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd l d
78 Shenton Way
#07-16 AIG BUILDING
Singapore 079120

Altn : Officer In-Charge
Motor Claims Dept.

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGE3279J & SKJ8726D ON 12/08/2018 ALONG
ESPLANADE DRIVE

We refer to the above accident. The accident was caused solely by the negligence of your insured
and as a result. we had incurred the following Costs and Losses: -

Costs of Repair (Inc GST) § 14,445.00
Loss of Rental 29 days @ $100/day (Inc GST) $ 3,103.00
Merimen Search Fee p 2.00
Claimed Amount S 17.550.00

Enclosed are the supporting documents for your perusal:
Original Repair Bill: Proforma Invoice ANCO818/TP
GIA Report of SGE3279)

Car Rental Invoice

Merimen Search receipt

Please look into our client’s claim soonest possible.

Yours faithfully

AUTO N CARS SERVICES PTE LTD

Auto Bay @ Kaki Bukit Blk 1 Area “A" Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-04 (5) 417883
® Tel: (65) 6555 2909 & Fax: (65) 6841 7181 e Web: www.autoncars.com.sg



Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Na, Jeffreysaykiat <Jleffreysaykiat Ng@aig.com>

Sent: Monday, 24 June, 2019 2:49 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuUtD)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: RE: ACC INV SKJB726D AND SGE3279J) ON 12/08/2018 YOUR REF.
TSC3177.ACCID(PI).2018-C , OUR REF: 19911807925G-004 // LKK ref.
CC4/A1G18014742/Uhb3

Dear Vic,

We understand that Mr Marcus Chua had surveyed TP's vehicle 5GE3279) on 14.08.2018.

Please refer to TP's comments below and advise if the items namely Apple ipad, Dell latitude laptop and fitbit watch
was damaged due to the accident and beyond repair,

4. Damage to our client's Apple ipad, Dell latitude laptop and fitbit watch — We are given
to understand that when your company’s appointed surveyor, Mr Marcus Chua of LKK
Auto Consultants Pte Ltd, attended to the PRI inspection at our client's workshop
Autobay @ Kaki Bukit Ave 6, unit #01-04 S(417883) on 14 August 2018, he had
inspected the damaged Apple ipad, Dell latitude laptop and fitbit watch, particulars of
which are well within your company’s appointed surveyor.

Look forward to your confirmation soon, thank you.

Jeffray Ng

AIG

Senior Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid.
TB Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120

Tel +{65) 6418 1816 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416

Jeffreysaykial Ng@aig com | www aig com.sg

100 Celebrating 100 Years:

Visit to learn more.

AIG Asia Pacific won General Insurance Company of the Year at the 22nd Asia Insurance Industry Awards.
Click here to find out more.

Follow us:

IMPORTANT NOTICE.

The information in this emall {and any attachments) is confidertial. If you as mof the infended recipient, you must not use or disseminale the
information. If you have received Ihis emall in ermor, plsase immediately nolify me by "Reply” command and permanantly deiate ihe onginal and
any copies or printouts thereal. Athough this email and any alfachments are believed fo ba free of any vinig or other defect that might a_ﬁ"l.ft_.'r any
computer system info which it is recedved and opened, (f is the mspansibilily of the recipient lo ensure thal If is virus free and no responsibility is
accepled by AlG for any loss or damage arnising in any way from itz use



Vic SLKIU\utu! —

From: Foo, Chityan «Chityan Foo@aig.com>

Sent: Weadnesday, 3 April 2019 2:13 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref. 199118079256, ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES
sKkJ 8726D (OD) AND SGE 3279) (TP) ON 12/08/2018 LKK REF
CCMAIG!.EDM?HIUH\:

Hi Vic,

we refer to your email dated 21.03.15

We seek your clarification on the replacement parts as follow:

Front Bumper ‘bhl” e [D

Front Bumper RH Retainer 9 - ﬁ? . '5“7"’ pushe caward “'f"é? D-ff;—mliaﬁ Joie 9 m’{w
front Bumper clips NLcesSerd (Faar

RH Front Fender Splash Shietd (Front) §7 101 - qp-lo

&H Front Fender Splash shield (Rear] g gt 17 [te] — (£~ Jo f

aH Eront Fender Splash Shield Clips fretsss (3 P

AH Front Stabilizer Link 76 ﬁ'l | =717 -1¥

+ RH Rear Fender Splash Shield Clips ALctseny P =

Kindly let us hear from you soon pefore approval of mandate in merimen. 5
Kind regards,

limmy Foo

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

AIG Bullding, 78 Shentaon Way, #08-16, Singapore 079120
Tel +(65) 6419 1945 | Fax +{65) §835 7416

Chityan.foo@a g.com | www.aig. 58

From: \Vic {LKKAuto) Imailtn:vh:a\peh@lkkaum.curn‘,l

sent: Thursday, parch 21, 2019 3:36 PM

To: Foo, Chityan <Chityan.Foo@alg.com>

Cec: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 19911807925G_ ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKJ 87260 (01} AND SGE
3279] (TP) ON 12/08/2018 LKK REF CCdIMElEﬂld?#IfUhhﬂ

Dear Jimmy,
We refer to your below gmail
please be informed that copy of Rental Agreemeant was uploaded in merimen for your further actlon

Thank you.



Vic (LKKAuto)

————————————————————————— e ————)

From: Foo, Chityan <Chityan.Foo@aig.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 3 Apnl. 2019 2:13 PM

To: Vie (LKKAUto)

Ce Admin A

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 19911807925G_ ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES
SKJ 8726D (OI) AND SGE 3279) (TP) ON 12/08/2018 LKK REF
CC4/AIG18014742/UhBT

Hi Vic,

We refer to your email dated 21.03.19

We seek your clarification on the replacement parts as follow:

»  Front Bumper %/’JI' -—ﬁ"" [0
Front Bumper RH Retainer  § — (J . J"T"' pusts raunr] “r"'47 94-}:4;'5\6 buy A f&{uu.{
Front Bumper clips MLcesSery (Tam

RH Front Fender Splash Shield (Front) 97 =121 - -‘?P"'*"f? [

AH Front Fender Splash Shield (Rear) % =222 /7 !m“, =5 "’(F' f"?ﬂ’f
RH Front Fender Splash Shield Clips Metsseey 1t

RH Front Stabllizer Link 76 A‘i ) =FT=1 ¥

RH Rear Fender Splash Shield Clips m_ngj i

Kindly let us hear from you soon before approval of mandate in merimen.

Lo

Kind regards,

limmy Foo

AlG

Complex Claims Examiner

AlG Bullding, 78 Shenton Way, #08-16, Singapore 079120
Tel +(65) 6419 1345|Fax +(65) 6835 7416

hityan. foo @aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailte:vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com)

Sent: Thursday, March 21, 2019 3:36 PM

To: Foo, Chityan <Chityan.Foo@aig.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuta) <vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 19911807925G_ ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKI 8726D (O1) AND SGE
3279) (TP) ON 12/08/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18014742/Uhb3

Dear Jimmy,
We refer to your below email

Please be infarmed that copy of Rental Agreement was uploaded in menmen far your further action

Thank you



Vic (LKKAuto)

eeee————————————————

From: Vic [LKKAuUtD)

Sent: Wednesday, 3 July, 2019 9:05 AM

To: Mg, Jeffreysaykiat

Cc Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); Marcus Chua (LKKAuto]}

Subject: RE: RE: ACC INV SKJB726D AND SGE3279) ON 12/08/2018 YOUR REF:
T5C 3177 ACCID(P1).2018-C , OUR REF: 19911807925G-004 // LKK ref.
CC4/AIG18014742/Uhb3

Dear Jeffrey,

We refer to your below email.

We had checked and confirmed, as per our surveyor Mr Marcus, at the time of vehicle inspection, he did not see the
"items" physically and only Inspected the vehicle.

Hope the above clarifies.

Thank you.

Hest Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2006 | email; vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

¥ St
‘-KH i Eave the Farthe Frint only when necessery:

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintanded recipient Is prohibited. and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do hol
read this e-mall or any attached items. Please delele the e-mall and all attachmenits, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sendar that you have deleted the e-mail. all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Ng, leffreysaykiat [mailto:leffreysaykiat. Ng@aig.com)

Sent: Monday, 24 June, 2019 2:49 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Ce: Admin A

Subject: RE: RE: ACC INV SKJ8726D AND SGE3279) ON 12/08/2018 YOUR REF: T5C.3177.ACCID(PI).2018-C , OUR REF:
19911807925G-004 // LKK ref: CCA/AIG18014742/Uhb3

Dear Vic,
We understand that Mr Marcus Chua had surveyed TP's vehicle SGE3279) on 14.08.2018.

Please refer to TP's comments below and advise if the items namely Apple ipad, Dell latitude laptop and fitbit watch
was damaged due to the accident and beyond repair.

4. Damage to our client's Apple ipad, Dell latitude laptop and fitbit watch — We are given
to understand that when your company's appointed surveyor, Mr Marcus Chua of LKK

1



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd, attended to the PRI inspection at our client's workshop
Autobay @ Kaki Bukit Ave 8, unit #01-04 S(417883) on 14 August 2018, he had
inspected the damaged Apple ipad, Dell latitude laptop and fitbit watch, particulars of
which are well within your company’s appointed surveyor.

Look forward to your confirmation soon, thank you.

Jeffrey Ng

AlG

Senior Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Litd
78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120

Tel +{65) 6419 1916 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416

Jeffrevsavkiat Ng@aig.com | www.aig.com.sq

Celebrating 100 Years:
100 g

Visit to learn more.

AIG Asia Pacific won General Insurance Company of the Year at the 22nd Asia Insurance Industry Awards.
Click here to find out more.

Follow us:

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Ther information i Wis emai fand any affachments) & confidental I you are nof the infended recrpient. you must nof use o dissemmale e
information. if you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by “Reply” command and parmanently delete the onginal and
any copies or prinfouts thereof  Although this email and any allschments are balleved lo be free of any virus or ather dofect that might affect any
computer system inta which it is recefved and opened, If is the responsibilty of the recipient to ensure that | iz virus free ard no responsibilily is
acoepted by AlG for any loss or damage ansing in any way from is use

From: Tng Soon Chye [mailto:tsclex@singnet.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, June 24, 2019 2:34 PM

To: Ng, Jeffreysaykiat

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: ACC INV SKJ8726D AND SGE3279] ON 12/08/2018 YOUR REF: TSC.3177.ACCID(PI).2018-
C, OUR REF: 19911807925G-004

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

IMMEDIATE ATTENTION
WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVE AS TO COST

Dear Sirs,
We refer to your without prejudice email dated 18" June 2019,

On a without prejudice basis and subject to our client's instructions, below hereinafter Is the re-
quantification of our client’s claim for loss and damage as follows:

2



1. Pain and suffering at $8,000.00
Brief Description of Injuries: 1 ‘
Our client presented with symptoms of left neck pain, left wrist pain and pain over his
head.

On examination, there was limitation of neck movement due to pains. He had pain over
the left paravertebral cervical region.

Examination of our client's scalp revealed pain localised over the scalp. On
examination of the left wrist, there was pain over the ulnar side of the wrist.

Clinical diagnosis was left neck strain and left wrist strain.

(We will draw your attention to the following. Please note that Page 20 of the
Guidelines for the Assessment of General Damages in Personal Injuries Cases for
minor category of neck sprain whereby neck sprain not amounting to Grade 1 whiplash
injury in which the pain resolves in a few days with no residual disabilities is in the range
of $1,500.00 to $3,000.00. Our client had left neck sprain.

Please note that Page 7 of the Guidelines for the Assessment of General Damages in
Personal Injuries Cases for minor category of heard injury whereby stable head injury
with or without loss of consciousness (full recovery within a few weeks) is in the range
of $2,000.00 to $3,000.00. Our client had pain localised over the scalp.

Please note that Page 37 of the Guidelines for the Assessment of General Damages in
Personal Injuries Cases for minor category of wrist injury whereby there is some soft
tissue damage but full recovery is achieved (with aid of physiotherapy) within a few
months with no lasting disabilities is in the range of $2,000.00 to $3,000.00. Our client

had left wrist pain.)

2. Transport expenses at $60.00

3. Loss of income when our client was on 3 days of medical leave from 13 August 2018 to
15 August 2018 should be $1,269.23 for loss of commission when he was on 3 days of
medical leave (instead of what was earlier inadvertently typed at $1,400.00 per day).

Our client has instructed that his average yearly commission was

$110,000.00. Subject to verification and our client's instructions, based on 5 day week,
our client's average loss of commission when he was on medical leave should be:
$1,269.23 (i.e. $110,000.00 divided by 52 weeks divided by 5 days) x 3 days of MC)

4. Damage to our client's Apple ipad, Dell latitude laptop and fitbit watch — We are given
to understand that when your company's appointed surveyor, Mr Marcus Chua of LKK
Auto Consultants Pte Ltd, attended to the PRI inspection at our client’s workshop
Autobay @ Kaki Bukit Ave 6, unit #01-04 S(417883) on 14 August 2018, he had
inspected the damaged Apple ipad, Dell latitude laptop and fitbit watch, particulars of
which are well within your company'’s appointed surveyor.

Plus legal cost and disbursements to be agreed or taxed.

Please let us have your revised proposal within seven (7) days from the date hereof. Our client's
rights are hereby expressly reserved.

Thank You & Best Regards,



M/s Tng Soon Chye & Co
150 South Bridge Road
#02-19

Fook Hai Building
Singapore 058727

Confidentiality: This e-mail and its attachments are intended for the above named only and may be confidential If
they have come to you in error you must take no action based on them, nor must you copy or show them to anyone,
please reply to this e-mail and highlight the error. The firm reserves the right to monitor all incoming and outgoing e-
mail.

Security Warning: Please note that this e-mail has been created in the knowledge that Internet e-mail is not a 100%
secure communications medium. We advise that you understand and observe this lack of security when e-mailing us.

Viruses: Although we have taken steps to ensure that this e-mail and attachments are free from any virus, we advise
that in keeping with good computing practice the recipient should ensure they are actually virus free.

From: Ng, Jeffreysaykiat [mailto:leffreysaykiat. Ng@aig.com]
Sent: Tuesday, 18 June 2019 2:55 PM

To: tsclex@singnet.com.sg
Subject: RE: ACC INV SKJ8726D AND SGE3279) ON 12/08/2018 YOUR REF: TSC.3177.ACCID(PI).2018-C , OUR REF:
19911807925G-004

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sirs,

We refer to your letter dated 06.06.2019.

I have took over the matter from Grace who had left the company.

On a without admission of liability basis, we are prepared to revised our offer as follows:

General damages $3,000.00 (51,500 for left neck strain and $1,500 for left wrist strain}

Transport expenses  530.00 (1 trip)

Loss of Income (subject to proof — It was stated in the medical report that your client was employed at
Singtel and it was stated in his police report that he is a computer engineer. Please let us have your client’s CPF
statements for year 2017 and 2018 to prove that he was self-employed.)

Apple's ipad/ Dell's latitude laptop/fitbit watch {subject to proof & depreciation - It was not stated
that this item was damaged in your client’s police report. Please advise where was the item placed. Please also let us
have proof from the manufacturer that this item cannot be repaired.)

@ 90% liability $2,727.00

Costs & Incidentals $1,819.00
Total $4,546.00

We look forward to hearing from you soon, thank you.

Jeffrey Ng

AIG

Senior Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid.

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120

Tel +(65) 6419 1916 | Fax +{65) 6835 7416



Jeffreysaykiat Ng@alg.com | www.aig.com.sg

100 Celebrating 100 Years: o, X
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AIG Asia Pacific won General Insurance Company of the Year at the 22nd Asia Insurance Industry Awards.
Click here to find out more.

Follow us:

IMPORTANT NOTICE

The inforrmation in this amail fand any alfachments) is canficantial ¥ vou are not the intended recipient, you must nol use or disseminale the
information.  If you have received this email m amor, please immedately notify me by “Reply” command and permanently deksle the onginal and
any coplies ar printouls therea!  Although this amail and any attachmanis are belleved to be free of any virus or other dafect that might affect any
computer system into which i iz received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient fo ensure that if (s virus free and no responsbiiily &
accepled by AIG for any loss or damage avising in any way from its use

From: Ng, Grace-TA

Sent: Friday, December 07, 2018 3:58 PM

To: 'tsclex@singnet.com.sg'

Subject: ACC INV SKJ8726D AND SGE3279) ON 12/08/2018 YOUR REF: TSC.3177.ACCID(PI).2018-C , QUR REF:
19911807925G-004

CLAIMANT: FOO WENG WEI
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sirs,

We refer to captioned matter.

On without admission of liability basis, we are prepared to settle as follows:

General Damages: S 1,500.00
Transport Expenses: 5 20.00
Liability: 70%

s 1,064.00
Costs and disbursements | S 1.550.00
Total: s 2,614.00

We shall hear from you.

Best Regards,
Ms. Grace Ng
AIG

Complex Claims Examiner
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd,

78 Shenton Way AIG Building #0B-16 Singapore 079120
Tel +(65) 6419 1882 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416
Tianaigrace Ng@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg



AIG Asia Pacific won General Insurance Company of the Year at the 22nd Asia Insurance Industry Awards.
Click here to find out more.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) s confidential  f you are nof the intended reciprent. you must nol use or disseminale (he
imforrmation, nmmmmamumm.m;mmmmuymﬂy'mwwm&mmmm
any copies of prinfouts thereol Although this email and ony attachments are believed fo be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any
computer System infa which if is received and apenad, it is the responsibility of the recipient (o ensure that if is virus free and no reaponsibility (s
accepled by AIG for any Joss or damage arising in any way from s use,

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient.
you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please
immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or
printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other
defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of
the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International
Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any
way from its use.



*Ane201h Meriman a-Claims

Print Received Message

This mail 15 associated with

*SGE3279J (1991180792SG)
[SKJB726D]
TF

FOO WENG WEI
Aug 12 2018 12:00AM
[Nl TERK SENG|
Auto N Cars Services Pla Lid

From AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 08/10/2019 23:16 PM.

To LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$15800,00) - SGE3279J - Claim Handler: Foo, Chit Yan

Apprnved:iSEDD.ﬂﬂ:Piease do your utmost to negotiate settiement at best: $15.6k-15.8k (All-in)

hitps Hsmnpnrﬂ.mnmun.cmﬂdmmn.n'lrn:lﬂx.::hn?fusﬂhmeVCnﬂHanbunth__Prmml;FID?BD-IE1TT1 ACFTOKEN=eM18443T3000e21-CA... 11



T —

Co. Reg: J00922097TK G5T Reg No . 200512007

Date 20/11°2018
Our Ref : 08300818TP —SGE3279)

To : AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Lid
78 Shenton Way
#0716 AlG BUILDING
Singapore 079120

Attn : Officer In-Charge
Motor Claims Dept.

Dear SirMadam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGE3279J & SKJ8726D ON 12/08/2018 ALONG
ESPLANADE DRIVE

We refer to the above accident. The accident was caused solely by the negligence of your insured
and as a result, we had mcwrred the following Costs and Losses: -

Costs of Repair (Inc GST) S 1444500
Loss of Rental 29 days @ S100/day (Inc GST) S 3.103.00
Menmen Search Fee 5 2.00
Claimed Amount S _17.550.00

Enclosed are the supporting documents for yvour perusal:
Original Repair Bill: Proforma Invoice ANCORIRTP
GlA Report of SGE3279)

Car Rental Invoice

Merimen Search receipt

Please look into our ¢lient’s ¢laim soonest possible.

ab i

Yours faithfully

I*':-' —r U
po = ‘_
" | \"

¥/ /L w7y

AUTO N CARS SERVICES PTE LTD

Auto Bay @ Kaki Bukit Blk 1 Area "A” Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-04 (5) 417883
® Tel; [65) 555 2909 o Fax: (65) 6841 7181 » Web: www.autoncars.com.sg



SLUMEAVE 1, #0125 PAYA URLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SING APORE 4089332 TEL : (063) 62365561 FAN © (063} A2564315

Our Ref: CCO/AIGI8014742/Uwb3

21 August 2018

NI TERK SENG

Bk 175 Bishan Street 13
#07-171

Singapore 570175

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKJ 8726D AND SGE 3279J ON 12/08/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte
Lid. to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto
Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed 1o negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior Lo our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letier.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by
30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim.
However, if vour policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this
claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

|
|
ivian Lau
Case Handler
DID: 6841 8625

FAX: 6741 4108
EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

cc AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid
{Motor Claims Dept)



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

I, _ Toult WeENGL wel (“the third party claimant”)
of__ BLK |3 TOWE muRuGel  CRECCEr 413 -1 (0950 Yaddress),
owner of SeE A [vehicle no.) hereby authorize

urg N ches  seavicel ¥ TE LD

{(“the workshop™) te act for me with respect to my claim for

repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use (“claim”) for my

vehicle no. SGE1AT that was damaged pursuant te the
accident which occurred on 0l (date] along

ESPLAMBDE PRVE {location)
invelving vehicle no/s cmﬂ}}jﬂ‘[}

(“the accident”).

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned
claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further
avthorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim
with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach
on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of
liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other
vehicle/s is concerned.

W 0¥

Dated this day of

Eiqnndw “the third party claimant*




RELEASE VOUCHER
AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third P Claim

“We/l, AUTO N CARS SERVICES PTE LTD (“the workshop™) hereby confirm that we/l have
reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pie Ltd LKK

AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for
$$15,700.00 (Global Sum —all in) for vehicle no. SGE 3279] that was damaged pursuant to the

accident which occurred on 12/08/2018 (date) along ESPLANADE DRIVE (location) involving
vehicle nofs SKJ 8726D. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 14/08/2018 (date) at “the
workshop™.

We/l confirm that we/l are/am authorized by the owner FOO WENG WEI (“the third party
claimant”) of vehicle no. SGE 3279] make the claim as sel out in the above paragraph and we/l have
full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/l enclose herein
the letter of authority given by “the third party claimant™.

We/l further confirm thal we/l will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid for all damages,
loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that “the third party claimant”
after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses
suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SGE
3279] (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/l confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of “the
third party claimant™ pursuant to the accident and thai further this settlement is reached on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the applicution of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have
exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this __30th __ (day) of ___ OTO%ER  (month) 2019 (year)

[
\\ W b
Signed by appointed surveyor




T

Co. Reg HOEZHWTE GST Heg No 0007 08T

Date

Bill To

112018

AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Lid
78 Shenton Way

#07-16 AlG BUILDING

Smgapore (79120

Our Customer

[PIHJ FORMA INV: \Nl’ﬂ’ﬂll.‘Tl’]

Name FOO WENG WEI Vehicle No - SGE3279)
NRIC S18255831 Drare of Acoident : 12782018
Address Model : BMW 116D
Ny Qty | Unit Price | Amount
l To supply labour and materials o repair the above-mentioned 1 - 1350000
vehicle to its pre-accident condition
Sub-Total | $S13,500,00
GST ™% S945.00
TOTAL| $14.445.00

For Auto N Cars Services Pre Lul

!

- o -

'_?;.:__...-u— .. el
TAL, i

* All cheque should be crossed and make payable to "Auto N Cars Services Pre 1id"

Ao Bay (@ Kaky Bukw Bk 1 Area “A™ Kak) Bukin Ave 6 801-04 (5) 417883
e Tel: (63) 6555 2909 o Fax: (65) 6841 7181 & Weh: www.auloncars.com.sg




RENT-A-CAR

TAX INVOICE

GST REG, NO.: 2001062760

INVOICE TO DATE INVOICE NO.
FOO WENG WEI [ B=5¢pt-2018 A 3812
CAOALUTO N CARS SERVICES PTE LTD
BLK | KAKI BUKIT=01-04
AREA D ALTTO BAY
SINGAPORE 417883

VHA NO DUE DATE VEH. NO
A JRI2R | R-Sepi=2018 SIY 680 Z
DESCRIPTION NO. OF DAYS RATE AMOUNT
RENTAL FROM 13 AUGLIST 2018 TO || SEPTEMBER 2018 29 |00 e TR
YOLIR REF: SGE 3279 ]
GST @ 7% L2030
TOTAL $3,103.00

Al ehegues muxt be made payable to BKW Rent A Car Ple Ltd
Pleaye write the vehicle und irmveice munber on the reserve

BKW Rent-A-Car Pte Ltd
120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre (S) 169208 Tel; 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 GE66
ACRA No. 2001062760 GST Reg. No: 20-0106276-0  Website: www,.bikw.sg
A subsidiary of BEKW Automobile Pte Lid




GENERAL

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Our Ref No: GR-18-123646
Date of Requesl 13/08/2018

Auto N Cars Services Pte Lid
Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-04
AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit

INSURANCE

TAX INVOICE

Your Ref No

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operaling Hours: Manday to Friday Sam to Spm
GST Registration No; M4A00017735

Online Purchase

Singapore 417883

Dear SirfMadam,

Enguiry Date 13/08/2018

Enquiry By Darla Marie Enriquaz Balingit

TP Vehicle Na. SKJBT26D

Accident Dale 12/08/2018

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S$)

TP Insurer Enguiry 1.87
GST Amount 0,13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature

Far GIARMC Official use
Date:
[X] GIRO | ] Cash | | Cheque




Menmen e-Claims

Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Fastlsne
|CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING =
Cags Matifled Est Submitted An) Mg nes LT Ad) Subirmitted 1ns Auth'ed | Status .
v |13 A0 2038 33 Mg 2050 $513,500.00 | $513,500.00 Panding for Rurvey
it R Eit Agy Rzt | . Extimadms Wiw Bt | | | cancw Case _I

Hain

Clalm Datails

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS | {Created by adjuster]

Tnsured: NI TERK SENG, [D: S1T37I124 ——

i ant.  |FOOWENG WEI, 1D: 516255831

Vehicle Rag. | {12/08/2018 0000 - ;59

. SGE3279) Date of LosS: |14 Months and 13 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr}]
|Clnim Type: [TP / 199118079256 oY Cave! 12100340923 (Comprahensive)
| Vehicle Reg.
| We. SKIN726D :g'::“"‘:h_ lnumz
| [Imgurnd): L

Enress: |

Aepmires Auto N Cars Services Ple Lid (H) Bk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave & #01-04, AutoBay © Kaki Bukiy, 417883 Kaki Bukit - Tel: 8555 2905
]““'“'“"F AIG Asis Pacific Insurance Pla. Ltd. {Express) - Tel: 65-6419-3000 _. [Handled by Foo, Chit Yan] Chitysn Feo@aig.com
fmﬂ“ AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6138 7288

Atjuster: | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tal 62563561 _|Handied by MARCUS CHUA] . [Final Rpt due 24/08/2018]

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED

« AIG_SG [16/08/2016): Re: Reguest for OI GIA report

View Al | Comgose Case Mail ||

« AIG_5G_CXPRESS (08,10,2019) Alert - Ad) Mandate Approved ($5315800.00) - SGE3279) - Clalm Handler: Foo, Chit ...
« AIG_SG_EXPRESS (01/07/2019): Alert - Adj Mandate Maintsined - SGEI279] - Clalm Handlar: Foo, Chit Yan |

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS=

Due Date  Priority  Type
No results.

Task Group Subject  Handler

view All | Search Tasks | Croate New Task | Compiete |

Assignod By

Completed On Created On Done?

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 12/11/2019



Menmen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SGE3279) (19911807925G)
[SKIB726D)
TP
FOOD WENG WEI
Aug 12 2018 12:00AM
[NI TERK SENG]
Auto N Cars Services Pte Ltd

Page 1 of 3

uaioed Docements | Upioss prowos |  Compose mew wemer | upiosd vises | usioss sutia | View [vaw o Srowser ]
= —— iperpoge  [v] W
Ne | Finalirsd O | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 |16/08/18 16:57 | Video - Accident | @ | Lowd mes |
Letters/Correspondances i’-l’!-i'—‘l‘!—ﬂ i
Na | Finalized On [ LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HO) Thumbnall | Print
1 |(oran) | Third Party Express Settlemant - Payment Breakdown a Edit
Assessmant Reports - tperpege [v]| 4
{No | Finalired On AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G] Thumbnall | Print
Ilt 16/08/18 09:14 fﬂmm“w Wi TERE SENG @ | Load HTM
—
‘Photos/Images [1perpage [v]| &
Mo | Relabel/Recrder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 |14/00/18 16:46 | Chassis Number D | eaaws |
2 |14/08718 18:47 Odameter Reading @ | oo | M
3 |t14/0018 18:47 | General View 0| wedies | A
4 | 14/08/18 18:47 | General View 0| s | B
5 |14/08/18 18:47 | Genarsl View 0 | adies | M
& |14/08/1B 18:47 | General View Load G | BA
T |14/08/18 18:47 | General View Q| waawc | A
B | 14/08/18 18:47 | Ganeral View 0| icsdirc |
§ | 14/08/18 18:47 | General View 0O | eais | A
10 | 14/08/18 18:47 | Genaral View 0| eswc | A
11 |14/0B/18 18:47 | General View 0| wadirc | A
12 |14/06/18 18:47 Ganaral View 0| wrvs |
13 |14/08/10 18:47 | General View 0| edirc | A
14 | 14/08/18 18:47 General View D | toadiec | A
15 |14/08/18 18:47 | General View D! wawe | A
16 | 14/08/18 18:47 | Ganaral View 0| waws | M
17 |14/08/18 18:47 | General View @ | G | W4
|: 18 |14/08/10 18:47 General View 0| 10awrc | B
19 |jemesis 1887 | Genaral View 0 | tadirc |
20 | 14/0R/E 18:47 | Ganeral View 0! oedire |
21 |14/0B/16 18:47 | General View 0 tceaws | B
23 |14/0B/10 18:47 | General View 0D edirc | A
23 | 14/0A/18 18:47 | Ganeral View i Load WG |
24 |1a/om/iE 18:47 | General View D ldire | M
35 |14/08/18 18:47 | Ganeral View 0 | s |
26 |14/06/18 18:47 | General View 0 | lsedre | M
27 |14/08/18 18:47 | General View 0| boadws | &
28 | 14/08/18 18:47 | Geners] View i Load PG | M
29 |14/08/18 1847 | Genaral View 0 | weaws | B4
0 |14/08/18 18:47 | General View Q| tadws | B
31 | 14/08/18 18:47 Goneral View |_|_ iomd G | BA
32 |14/08/18 18:47 | General View @ | Load ¥G &

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp...

12/11/2019



Mernmmen e-Claims

Video liperpage  ~] &
‘%o | Finakaed On LKK Auts Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)] Thumbnall| Print
31 [14/0B/18 18:47 | Genaral View O w=ewc | A
IE._ 14/08/18 18:47 | General View O/ aaws | B2
|35 | 14/0B/16 18:47 | General View 0| tmewc | A
(36 |14/08/18 18:47 | General View 0 s | B
37 |14/08/18 18:47 | General View Q| w=maws |
38 | 14/0RV1R 16:47 | General View 0 adwc || A
39 |14/08/18 18:47 | Geners! View 0 ladic | B
40 | 14/08/18 18:47 | Ganeral View 0 imaws | M
41 | 14/08/18 18:47 | General View 0O | tears |
42 |14/08/18 18:47 | Genaral View B wars | W
43 |14/08/18 18:47 | Genersl View 0 leadwc | B
44 |pa/oa/18 16:47 | General View 0 losawc | M
45 | 14/08/18 18:47 | Ganarsl View 0| s | @
45 |14/08/18 18:47 | General View 0| tcaaws | A
47 |14/08/18 18:47 | General View _g_ Lad G | B
46 |14/08/18 18:47 | Genersl View 0| wadwc | A
4% |14/08/18 18:47 | General View 0| edws | A
50 | 14/08/18 18:47 | Genersl View 0| teadwrs | A
51 [14/06/18 15:47 | Ganersl View O | waws | &
52 | 14/D8/16 18:47 | General View 0| weaws | &
51 | 14/DA/18 18:47 | General View A adies | A
54 | 14/D8/15 18:47 | General View 0! ledws | &
|55 | 14/0B/1B 18:47 | General View D aaws WA
|56 |14/08/18 18:47 General View 0| adwrc | B
57 | 14/08/18 18:47 | Genersl View 0| waws | 4
(S8 18/08/18 13:55 | Reinspection Phote O teadws | 4
|53 |18/08/18 13:55 Relnspection Photo 0| leadrs | A
60 | 16/08/18 13:55 | Relnspection Photo O tsairs | B4
&1 |18/08/1B 13:55 Reinspection Photo 0 | oadws | A
62 |18/08/18 13:55 | Reinspection Photo O oaws | B
61 |18/00/16 1355 | Reinspection Photo 0| lcadirs | A
£4 | 18/08/18 13:55 | Relnspection Photo 0 losdirs | &
65 |16/06/18 13:55 | Reinspection Phote 0| cadis | A
&6 |I8/08/18 12:55 | Reinspection Phote 0 | Load G | &2
67 |18/08/18 13:55 | Reinapection Photo 0| cows | &
64 |18/00/18 13:55 | Relnspection Phota | icedipa | M
65 |18/08/18 1355 | Reinspection Phote 0| edws | @
70 | 18/0R/18 13:55 Reinspection Photo 0| waaws | A
71 |18/06/18 13:55 | Reinspection Photo @ | wedrc | 2
72 |18/08/18 13:35 | Reinspection Photo B | wawe | B
73 | 18/08/18 13:55 Relnspection Phote 0| tcadwc | B4
74 |18/08/18 13:55 Ralnspection Phote 0| adrc | A
75 | 18/08/18 13:56 Relnspection Photo I_I_ Load G | BA
76 |18/068/18 13:56 | Reinspection Photo O | adws | B
77 |18/08/18 13:56 | Reinspection Photo 0| warws | A
78 |18/08/18 13:56 Relnspection Photo 0 | waaws | A
78 |1W08/18 1356 | Relnspection Photo 0| wawc | HA
B0 |1m/08/18 13:58 Relnspection Photo D | loetwc | A
81 |16/D8/18 13:56 Ruinspection Phato Q| weiws |
82 |16/08/18 13:56 | Reinspection Photo © | tesa s 7]
B1 |18/00/10 13:56 | Relnspection Photo Q| waws | A
B4 | 10/08/18 13:56 Relnspection Photo D | toadws | B4
B5 |1E/DB/18 1356 | Relnspection Photo 0| wedies | A
86 | 1M/0B/18 13:56 | Reinspection Photo 0! s | A
87 |1B/0B/1613:56 | Reinspection Phate 0 | wacwc | A
B8 |18/08/18 13:56 | Relnspection Photo 0| woawc | A

https://singapore.merimen.comv/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp... 12/11/2019



Mernimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3
video iperpage [~ B
Ne | Finafized On LKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
B9 |18/08/18 13:56 | Reinspection Phota 0 | eeairc =]
iw 16/08/18 13:56  Reinspection Photo O v B
|91 | 1E/08/18 13:56 Reinspection Fhoto n Lead PG ! {7,|
93 | 1B/08/18 13:56 | Reinspection Phota 0O waws
43 |10/D8/18 13:56 | Reinspection Photo 0| cawes | 4
o4 | 18/0RF18 13:56 Iw Photo 0| tedrc M
95 |18/06/18 13:56 | Relnspection Photo Q| i W
96 |16/0A/18 13:56 Reinspection Photo 0! wars B
57 |1B/08/18 13:56 | Reinspection Photo @ | waaws |
98 | 18/08/18 13:56 Acinspection Photo 0| waaws |
95 |18/00/18 13:56 | Relnspection Photo O | waws | A
100 | 1B/DB/IB 13:56 | Relnspection Photo 0| adies | A
101 | 16/06/18 13:55 Reinspection Photo 1@ | weeaws |
102 | 03/07/19 08:11 Reinspection Phato 0| waaws | A
100 |03/07/19 08:12 | Relnspection Photo 0| weaws | A
104 |03/07/1906:12 | Reinspection Photo 0O ocwc | &
105 | 0NO7/1908:12 | Reinspection Photo 0! adws | A
106 |03/07/1906:12 | Reinspection Photo 0| ews | A
107 |03/07/1908:12 | Reinspection Photo O | aws |
| 108 | 030719 ORI12 Reinspection Photo 0| cocwrs | &
|
Documentation i‘l por pags E i
(No | Relabel/Recrder | LKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd (HQ) | Thumbnail | Print |
1 [14/06/18 15:41 | EMAIL FROM AIG DD 13082018 @ | Leagror
2 | AS/08/18 16:40 | TP G1A REPORT ) | ioad FOF
3 |07/01/19 13:51 | RENTAL RECEIPT @ | woocror |
4 |07/01/19 13:53 | GIA SEARCH ) | LoeapOF

_

5 |07/01/1913:55 | LETTER TO O1 0 | Lood POF

6 | 21/03/19 15:35 TP RENTAL AGREEMENT ) | ioad POF |

7 1211190950 | WORKSHOP INVOICE 3 Load PDF |

B [12/11/1909:50  AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Load POF

§  |12/11/19 09:50 Release Voucher ﬂ Load FDF

10 |13/11/1909:50  |LOD [« BT

No |Finaslized On AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pe. Lid. (SG) Thumbnall Print
1 |03/04/19 1407 | IHS Adjustment @ | oacroF

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST
Thare are na decoment checklists configured.

meset | Swve | Pt |

Show Remarks To: [ Handiing Insurer
hpEE. WEMIEFRY APE DTIVERE e iRE PE e 0 D Offer partes

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp... 12/11/2019



Page | of 1

Preview
NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM
THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
| Vehicle No: SKJ8726D (Insd veh) Model: MW 116D 1.5 (A)
SGE3279. (TP veh)
| Date of Accident: |12/08/2018
Global Sum Settlement| | [X] Yes [ ] No
Repair Estimate 5 31.821.68
Final Repair Cost $ 15,700.00
Loss of Use - days at $0.00 per day
Rental (if any) S 16 days
LTA / GIA Search Fee £
Othars: it
15
Final Setilernent Sum (Global Sum) - 15,700.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registerad? I 1 YES [ X] NO (Kindlyindicate
below)
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshaop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)

o BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (7). (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain coliisions and for cases where BOLA does nol apply
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

11 |Auto N Cars Services Pte Lid - 15,700.00
2) ME-
3) s
12 Nov
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 2019
LEK Auto Consultanis Pte Lid Date

Pleasa attach all the supporting documents Lo the form,
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act: Survey Report;
Madical Report/ Bill (if any)

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc& fuseaction=dsp_... 12/11/2019



Adjuster Report Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd iconegno 1essorisar

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel; 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@ikkauio.comassignments@ikkaulo.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

QOur Flle No: CC4/AIG1B014742/UHB302

Date: 12112018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Lid.  Policy No: 2100340823
Clalmant .
Vehicle No : SGE3274J Insured Vehicle No : SKJB728D
Date of Loss: 12/08/2018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 199118079256
Ri ICAT F VEHI
Reg No: SGE3279J
Make & Model: BMW 118D, 1.5 (A) Engina No: 35808300B37D15A
Reg. Date: 30/08/2015 (Man. Year. 2015) Chassis No: WRBATVT2070V248519
Colour Black Odometer: 26207 km
Engine Capacity 1456 co
Market Value/New Car NIA
Price:
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION QF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceabls). Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable)! Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Mo Pre-acciden! Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 225/40Z R18 Rear Tyre Size: 225/40Z R18
Fronl Left Side: Michelin 8 mm Rear Left Side: Michelin & mm
Front Right Side Michelin B mm Rear Right Side: Michelin & mm
The above swalles represent the remaining fyre resds depth
COST OF CLAIMS - Repairer's  Adjuster's  Difference Diff %
Parts 23,501.87 13,502.68 10,080.21 4277
Miscellansous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 6,143.00 3,588.00 256000 41564
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (55) 29,739.87 17,090,686 12,649.21 4253
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 13,500.00
(S%) 28,739.87 13,500.00 1623887 54.81
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S5) 2,081.79 945,00 113679 5461
Nett Amount (55) 31,821.66 14,445.00 17,376.66  54.561
+ Car Rental (16.0 x 55100.00/day + 7.00% GST) (S%) 1.712.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S§) 2.00

Nett Liability (S§) 16,159.00
Global Sum Settlement (S5) 15,700.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 13/08/2018

Date Inspeciad: 14/08/2018 Inspected Al Auto N Cars Services Pte Lid (HQ)
Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave & #01-04,
AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair. 10.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 12/11/2019



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report epresonts cur findings af the fime and place of inspaction statied hersin, Such inspection has bean camed out ko Me borst of oor
knowisdge and ahilily bud any athar labiily under any other circumstances is hersly sspresaly axclidsd

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 12/11/2019



Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Page 3 of 4

No. Qty No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

i 1 *FRONT BUMPER Dented Distorted  1,780.20FL “886.20FL
2 1 *FRONT BUMPER RH RETAINER Bent 120,10FL  “88.50FL
3 12 *FRONT BUMPER CLIPS MNecessary 42 00FL *42 00FL
4 1 *RH FRONT FENDER Distorted / 1.380.10FL *7T46.00FL

Cracked

5 1 *RH FRONT FENDER SPLASH SHIELD (FRONT) Tomn 22050FL *“209.80FL
-] 1 *RH FRONT FEMDER SPLASH SHIELD [REAR) Tarn 180.50FL *180.50FL
T 14 *RH FRONT FENDER SPLASH SHIELD CLIPS MNecessary 49.00FL *40.00 FL
B 1 *RH FRONT LOWER ARM Bent 380.20FL =382.20FL
B 1 *RH FRONT CONTROL ARM Benl 380.20FL *3B0.20FL
10 1 *RH FRONT STABILIZER LINK Bent 288 10FL *141.10FL
11 1 *STEERING RACK END Mot Necessary 202.50FL *FL
12 1 *STEERING RACK LINK Mot Necessary 268.10FL “-FL
13 1 *STEERING RACK Mot Necessary 3,801.10FL *-FL
14 1 *RH FRONT DOOR Bent { Cracked 2,258 20FL *1,615.00FL
15 1 *RH FRONT DOOR RUBBER BEADING Necessary 398.10FL *1680.00FL
16 1 *RH FRONT KNUCKLE Bent 508 80FL “514.00FL
17 1 *RH FRONT KNUCKLE BEARING Mecessary 32050FL *250.00FL
18 1 *RH FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER Mol Necessary BO0 10FL *-FL
19 1 “‘RH FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING Nol Necessary 310.50FL *FL
20 1 “RH REAR DOCR Bent /| Cracked 2,12010FL *1,515.00FL
21 1 *RH REAR DOCR RUBBER BEADING Necessary 358 10FL *160.00FL
2 1 *RH REAR FENDER Distorted 2,180.50FL *1,595.15FL
23 1 *RH REAR FENDER SPLASH SHIELD Mol Necessary 321.20FL *-FL
24 14 *RH REAR FENDER SPLASH SHIELD CLIPS Mecessary 49,00 FL *48.00FL
25 1 *RH REAR SHOCK ABSORBER Mol Necessary 481.50FL *-FL
26 1 *RH REAR LOWER ARM Bent 380.20FL *3B0.20FL
2 1 *RH REAR CONTROL ARM Mecessary 380.20FL *386.00FL
28 1 “RH REAR KNUCKLE Bent 598.80FL *585.00FL
28 1 *RH REAR KNUCKLE BEARING Mecessary 320.50FL *250.00FL
n 1 "RH HEADLAMP Broken 2.980.20FL *2,834.55FL
1 "RH REAR DOOR 1/4 GLASS SEALANT Not Necessary 25.00FL “FL
a2 2 "BODY JOINT SEALANT MNecessary 50.00FS *50.00FS
3 1 *BRAKE OIL Nol Necessary 30.00FS “-F§
4 1 *RH FRONT SPORT RIM Dentad BA0.00FS ~B00.00FS
35 1 *RH FRONT TYRE Mot Necessary 310.00F5 *-FS
3B 1 *RH REAR SPORT RIM Cracked BBO0O0FS *600.00FS
v *RH REAR TYRE ($250.00) (60%) (LOCAL Tom J10,00FS *150.00FS

PURCHASE)

F=Franchise parl S=SpcMett L=ListhemDisc

- List Item Discount on L ltems 10.00/10.00% (5§5) 238243

Sub Total (S§) 25984.30 14,847.40

1,344.74

Total Parts (S5) 23,591.87 13,502.66

Report was unsubmilied during this print-oul
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Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous ilems selacted,

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 TO KNOCK AND STRAIGHTEN RH REAR FENDER INNER MNew 1,800.00 1,000.00
HOUSING .CUT AND WELD DAMAGED PANEL. ADJUST
AND REALIGN THE SAME
2 TO PUTTY AND SPRAY FRONT BUMPER ,RH FRONT New 1,800.00 1.100.00
FENDER ,RH FRONT DOOR ASSEMBLY ,RH SIDE
SKIRT ,RH REAR DOOR ASSEMBLY .,RH REAR FENDER
AND REAR BUMPER
3 TO REMOVE AND REFIT RH FRONT DOOR FITTING AND New 180.00 60.00
FIXTURE .CONDUCT WATER SEEPAGE AND WIND NOISE
TEST
4 TO REMOVE AND REFIT RH REAR DOOR FITTING AND MNew 180.00 60,00
FICTURE .CONDUCT WATER SEEPAGE AND WINDNOQISE
TEST
5 TO DROP FUEL TANK ,PIPES ,HOSES TO FACILITATE Mew 180.00 60,00
BODYWORK REPAIR.FINAL CHECKING AND TESTING
8 TO DISMANTLE AND REFIT REAR New 250.00 100.00
SEAT ,BACKREST ,TRIMING ,GARNISH ,ROOF LINING
SPEAKER ,SHELFBOARD ,CARPETING AND OTHER TO
ENAELE BODY WORK REPAIR
7 TO REMOVE AND RENEW RH REAR SHOCK New 280.00 150.00
ABSORBER ,KNUCKLE ASSEMBLY,LOWER
ARM ,CONTROL ARM KNUCKLE BEARING ,SPORT RIM
AND TYRE
B TO REMOVE AND RENEW RH FRONT SHOCK New 350.00 150.00
ABSORBER KNUCKLE,BEARING LOWER
ARM ,CONTROL ARM,STEERING RACK LINK,RACK END
AND STEERING RACK ASSEMBLY
8 TODOA 4 WHEEL ALIGNMNET New 180.00 100.00
10 TO RUST PROOF THE AFFECTED AREAS New 100.00 100.00
11  TO CHECK WIRING AND ALL LIGHTING New BD.00 20,00
12 TO DO ZETOUGH CERAMIC COATING New 588.00 688.00
13 TO REMOVE AND REFIT RH REAR 1/4 GLASS New 80.00 0.00
Gross Labour Cost (S$) 6,148.00 3,588.00
[ Reporl was unsubmitied during this print-out
< END OF ESTIMATES >
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